
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

M onday, February 20 , 2023 100.0000000  Wednesday, M arch 15 , 2023 100.2574743  Friday, April 7 , 2023 100.5156115  

Tuesday, February 21 , 2023 100.0111808  Thursday, M arch 16 , 2023 100.2686838  Saturday, April 8 , 2023 100.5268499  

Wednesday, February 22 , 2023 100.0223628  Friday, M arch 17 , 2023 100.2798947  Sunday, April 9 , 2023 100.5380896  

Thursday, February 23 , 2023 100.0335461  Saturday, M arch 18 , 2023 100.2911067  M onday, April 10 , 2023 100.5493305  

Friday, February 24 , 2023 100.0447306  Sunday, M arch 19 , 2023 100.3023200  Tuesday, April 11 , 2023 100.5605727  

Saturday, February 25 , 2023 100.0559164  M onday, M arch 20 , 2023 100.3135346  Wednesday, April 12 , 2023 100.5718162  

Sunday, February 26 , 2023 100.0671034  Tuesday, M arch 21 , 2023 100.3247504  Thursday, April 13 , 2023 100.5830609  

M onday, February 27 , 2023 100.0782917  Wednesday, M arch 22 , 2023 100.3359675  Friday, April 14 , 2023 100.5943068  

Tuesday, February 28 , 2023 100.0894812  Thursday, M arch 23 , 2023 100.3471859  Saturday, April 15 , 2023 100.6055540  

Wednesday, M arch 1 , 2023 100.1006720  Friday, M arch 24 , 2023 100.3584054  Sunday, April 16 , 2023 100.6168025  

Thursday, M arch 2 , 2023 100.1118640  Saturday, M arch 25 , 2023 100.3696263  M onday, April 17 , 2023 100.6280523  

Friday, M arch 3 , 2023 100.1230573  Sunday, M arch 26 , 2023 100.3808484  Tuesday, April 18 , 2023 100.6393033  

Saturday, M arch 4 , 2023 100.1342518  M onday, M arch 27 , 2023 100.3920717  Wednesday, April 19 , 2023 100.6505555  

Sunday, M arch 5 , 2023 100.1454476  Tuesday, M arch 28 , 2023 100.4032964  Thursday, April 20 , 2023 100.6618090  

M onday, M arch 6 , 2023 100.1566446  Wednesday, M arch 29 , 2023 100.4145222  Friday, April 21 , 2023 100.6730638  

Tuesday, M arch 7 , 2023 100.1678429  Thursday, M arch 30 , 2023 100.4257493  Saturday, April 22 , 2023 100.6843198  

Wednesday, M arch 8 , 2023 100.1790424  Friday, M arch 31 , 2023 100.4369777  Sunday, April 23 , 2023 100.6955771  

Thursday, M arch 9 , 2023 100.1902432  Saturday, April 1 , 2023 100.4482073  M onday, April 24 , 2023 100.7068356  

Friday, M arch 10 , 2023 100.2014453  Sunday, April 2 , 2023 100.4594382  Tuesday, April 25 , 2023 100.7180954  

Saturday, M arch 11 , 2023 100.2126486  M onday, April 3 , 2023 100.4706704  Wednesday, April 26 , 2023 100.7293565  

Sunday, M arch 12 , 2023 100.2238531  Tuesday, April 4 , 2023 100.4819038  Thursday, April 27 , 2023 100.7406188  

M onday, M arch 13 , 2023 100.2350589  Wednesday, April 5 , 2023 100.4931384  Friday, April 28 , 2023 100.7518824  

Tuesday, M arch 14 , 2023 100.2462660  Thursday, April 6 , 2023 100.5043743  


